ETS INFORMATION

ETS Real-Time

Track your bus anywhere anytime from your
All route brochures have a bus schedule and a map. Timing points are read in columns and phone or computer using these recommended
real-time tools:

How to Read a Schedule

ROUTE

rows. To find the estimated times that a bus stops at a particular location, read down the

column under the location. To find the estimated times that a particular bus will stop at trqnsrt' E! takeETS.com aGoogm Maps
other locations, read across the row (left to right). Reading across the row tells you the time

required for the bus to travel between timing points. For example, to be at Capilano TC for ETS Text & Ride 31100

8:22 a.m. you must board the bus at 100 St & 104 Ave at 7:55 a.m. Text the bus stop number to 31100 or bus

stop # [space] bus route # to receive your
bus schedule by text message.

Route The bold line indicates when ETS BusLink 780-496-1600 Clareview
Number the routes starts a return trip. Get automated transit information by phone 24/7. .
Brintnell
Customer Service
For assistance with transit-related questions,
call 311 to speak with an agent 24/7 or email
= 311@edmonton.ca. If calling from outside
v SATURDAY <«—— Day of week schedule operates. Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311. For Lost & —
Found call 780-496-1622 and leave a message. REVISED SEPTEMBER 1, 2019
Downtown to Capilano | Capilano to Downtown
Transit Watch 780-442-4900
) ' Report unsafe behavior, suspicious activity
1005t | 83t 795t | Capilano | Capilano =~ 795t | 100St [ T . ! ’
040 A | 90N TC | %om  10dm | Timing points are select bus or packages to uniformed ETS staff or call
stops along the route that Transit Watch.
correspond to times listed under
@" )'© > @ @" @ )'® each location. The letter in the TTY 780-944-5555
circles can be found on the route Telephone service for people with decreased
7:55| 8:11 8:13 8:22| 8:27 8:36 8:53 map to pinpoint the location. hearing and/or speech abilities.
8:55| 9:11 9:13| 9:22| 9:27 | 9:36 9:53
ey e w0 0008 regomrecoumn onite | (I fekerts
: ' : : : : : time your bus leaves your location.
11:55 12:11 12:13 12:22 [12:27 12:36 12:53 @edmontontransit
12:55  1:11 1:13 1:22| 1:27 1:36 1:53 «——— Read across the row to find the
1:55 2:11 2:13 2:22| 2:27 2:36| 2:53 time your bus arrives at the next g ETS Connect
2:55| 3:11 3:13 3:22| 3:27 3:36 3:53 timing point.
3:55  4:11 4:13 4:22| 4:27  4:36 | 4:53 E /takeETSalert
4:55 5:11 5:13 5:22| 5:27 5:36 5:53 Bold text represents PM. time.
5:55 6:11 6:13 6:22 All ETS routes are accessible and all buses are
equipped with bike racks except for community and
regional buses.

For more information visit takeETS.com or call 311 to speak with an agent.

ETS takeETS.com | ETS




:192
=2
=] Map revised September 4, 2016 1 A
T el
s Bus Route eoccen - (Capital LRT tg N g
= {©)= 1 Express Service = Metro LRT —
Stops as Indicated ° l
|=]  Transit Centre © Shopping Centre £ Q
— [
& LRT & Transit Centre Hospital = gm
) I
®  Timing Point & High School 167 Ave g
3 Park &Ride © Major Attraction 5 <
‘The City of Edmonton disclaims any liability for the use of this map. No reproduction of this map, o \
inwhole or in par, i permited without express written consent of Edmonton Transit Service. wn
ot
wv
0
° J
NE
162 K Is
& "4,,@ (B)
; ’60 AVe
£ &
NG < s
© o 8,.; ['e)
un ‘3 7, "7 <t
g e/l Blvd
& o
g £
© Q
156 p© )
153 Ave é':‘
%)
3 o i
o ~
MclLeod Rd &
3
Mathe
o %
149 Ave o 4, >
<% % &
QO
&
n
[Te] CLAREVIEW
L
By 144 Ave LRT
o Biwlen Htdtve WEST SIDE
o / 2,137,149, 181, 184,
& 7 188,190, 192, 193, 1
65 195, 381, 512, 580 )
EAST SIDE 3
10, 11, 182, 183, 185,
186, 187, 302
< 3
L
140 Ave N D, Q =]
139 Ave I\Cllanm:ng é\e Q V4
rossing & P
SEASONAL ROUTES s & s
~ & 139 Ave
September to April only \xg &
- Routes 54, 97, 98 & 399 4 B
4 & 7 Ve
September to June only Y @ @ 13
- Routes 46, 165, 167, 186, 187 & 188 v ®

- Route 11, 44, 130, 145, 163 & 164
extensions

=
(%]
o
<

19

ROUTE

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Clareview
to Brintnell

E [ E] SATURDAY

Brintnell to
Clareview

West
Clareview

Brintnell
Blvd
160 Av

Brintnell
Blvd
160 Av

West
Cloreview

Clareview
to Brintnell
West | Brintnell
Cloreview | Blvd
1C 160 Av
OO0,
6:05 6:11
6:35 6:41
7:05 7:11
7:20 7:26
7:35 7:41
8:05 8:11
8:35 8:41
9:04 9:10
9:34| 9:40
10:04 10:10
10:34 10:40
11:04 11:10
11:34 11:40
12:04 12:10
12:34 12:40
1:04| 1:10
1:34 1:40
2:04 2:10
2:34 2:40
3:04 3:12
3:34 3:42
4:04 4:12
4:34 4:42
5:04 5:12
5:34 5:42
6:04 6:10
6:34 6:40
7:04 7:10
7:34 7:40
8:04 8:10
8:34 8:40
9:04 9:10
9:34 9:40

Brintnell to
Clareview
Brintnell | West
Blvd | Clareview
160 Av 1C
®>®
6:11 6:26
6:41 6:56
7:11) 7:26
7:26 7:41
7:41 7:56
8:11 8:26
8:41 8:56
9:10 9:25
9:40 9:55
10:10/10:25
10:40 10:55
11:10 11:25
11:40 11:55
12:10|12:25
12:40 12:55
1:10) 1:25
1:40 1:55
2:10 2:25
2:40 2:55
3:12 3:26
3:42 3:56
4:12 4:26
4:42 4:56
5:12 5:26
5:42 5:56
6:10 6:25
6:40 6:55
7:10 7:25
7:40 7:55
8:10 8:25
8:40 8:55
9:10 9:25
9:40 9:55

@@

9:13| 9:19
9:43 9:49
10:13 10:19
10:43 10:49
11:13 11:19
11:43 11:49
12:13 12:19
12:43 12:49
1:13 1:19

1C

1:47 1:53
2:17 2:23
2:47 2:53
3:17 3:23
3:47 3:53
4:17 4:23
4:47 4:53
5:17 5:23
5:47 5:53

ROUTE

Clareview
to Brintnell

West | Brintnell
Cloreview | Blvd
TC 160 Av

@@

9:13 9:19
10:13 10:19
11:13 11:19
12:13 19
:13 19
:13 19
:13 :19
13 :19
:13 19

AHWN =
e
A WON=DN

192 EL

T
®>®
9:19| 9:34
9:49 10:04
10:19 10:34
10:49 11:04
11:19 11:34
11:49 12:04
12:19 12:34

C

12:49 1:04
1:19 1:34
1:53 2:08
2:23 2:38
2:53 3:08
3:23 3:38
3:53 4:08
4:23 4:38
4:53 5:08
5:23 5:38
5:53 6:08

Brintnell to
Clareview

Brintnell | West
Blvd | Clareview
160 Av (

T
®>®
9:19 9:34
10:19 10:34
11:19 11:34
12:19 12:34
1:19 1:34
2:19 2:34
3:19 3:34
4:19 4:34
5:19 5:34

Bold Text represents P.M. time

TC = Transit Centre

C=Community Bus

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

TIMING POINTS



" =
193 5 MONDAY 10 FRIDAY 193 T
= Map revised September 4, 2016 9 =
A . . . .
Bus Route e Capial LRT g C|or§V|ew Bnntne_ll to C|or§V|ew Brlntne!l to
o Boress Seni e Moo AT N £ to Brintnell | Clareview to Brintnell | Clareview
S e et ero 5: Vst Vst West Vst
= Tansi G © Shopping Gente & < Clur:vsiew 515t 518t (Iur:vsiew (lur:vsiew 51 5t 518t (Iur:vsiew
[@  LRT & Transit Centre Hospital o 1 162Av | 162 Av 1 1c 162 Av | 162 Av T
— v
@  Timing Point & High School 167 Ave
G rmene O oAt ®>® [ @>® ®>® | @&>®
Wil ot o et i o e corent o Edmanton T S 5:43| 5:51 551 6:06 9:11 9:19 o:19| 9:33
6:13 6:21| ’ 9:41 9:49| ’
6:21 6:36 9:49/10:03
6:43 6:51 . i 10:11/10:19
6:51 7:06 10:19 10:33
7:06 7:21 ' :
2 hve 7:13 7:21 10:41/10:49
i & , 7:21 7:36 111 111g] 10749 11:08
7:36 7:51 : :
e 604y 7:43 7:51 11:19 11:33
"f 14 7:51 8:06 11:41 11:49
& Q 8:13 8:21 . . 11:49 12:03
£ 5 N > . . 8:21 8:36 12:11 12:19
& 3 £ 8:43 8:51| _° : 12:19]12:33
» < <& c 8:51 9:06 . .
J > & g . ) 12:41 12:49
N / R 9:13 9:22 . .
g ® g 9:22 9:36 12:49| 1:03
S < 9:43 9:52 1:11 1:19
& P 9:52 10:06 1:19 1:33
“)‘,‘ 10:13/10:22 10:22/10:36 1:47 1:55 1:55| 2:09
156 M@ 10:43 10:52(, ) 2:17 2:25| )
. . 10:52 11:06 2:25 2:39
153 Ave 1311221 0 onl41.36 and every|30 minutes until
11:43 11:52 17 -2 4:55| 5:09
11:52/12:06 5: 5:25( .
12:1312:22 5:25 5:39
McLeod Rd 12:22/12:36 5:47 5:55
12:43 12:52 5:55| 6:09
113 1:09|1252 1:08 =
: : —
4 1:43 1:59| 1722 1:36 ’ SUNDAY
H H ==
149 Ave o“p 1:52 2:06 . .
& 2:13  2:22 . Clareview | Brintnell to
2:22| 2:36 . .
2:49 2:58 to Brintnell | Clareview
& 3:19| 3:30 2:58 3:13
o) 3:49 4:00 3:30) 3:45 (I:r’eevsitew 51 5t 518t CI;’rv:vsitew
[Te] CLAREVIEW . - 4:00 4:15 T 162 Av 162 Av T
&l 144 Ave LRT 4:19 4:30
o % Bowlen WEST SIDE 4:30 4:45
¥ 2,137,149, 181, 184, 4:49 5:00( _ ) @" ."@
23 188, 190, 192, 193, 1 5:19 5:30 5:00 5:15
& 195, 381, 512, 580 & : : 5:30 5:45 9:41| 9:49
EAST SIDE ] 5:49 6:00 ) 9:49 10:03
10, 11, 182, 183, 185, 6:19| 6:29 6:00 6:14 10:41/10:49
186, 187, 302 " - 6:29 6:42 10:49 11:03
. . ' 11:41 11:49
6:49 6:59 11:49 12:03
140 Ave 6:59 7:12 ) . : :
139 Ave Manning 7:19 7:29 12:41/12:49| .
Crossing 7:29 7:42 . . 12:49 1:03
SEASONAL ROUTES 7:49 789 141 13491 e 2i03
September to April only 8:19 8:29 ) 2:41 2:49 ) )
- Routes 54, 97, 98 & 399 pve 8:49 8:59 8:29 8:42 3:41) 3:49 2:49 3:03
September to June only . 137 i i 8:59 9:12 ' ) 3:49 4:03
- Routes 46, 165, 167, 186, 187 & 188 3 9:19 9:29 . 4:41 4:49
- Route 11, 44, 130, 145, 163 & 164 9:49 9:59 9:29 9:42 5:41| 5:49 4:49 5:03
extensions 9:59 10:12 ) ’ 5:49 6:03

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

TIMING POINTS



